VOLKSWAGEN OF LEES SUMMIT BRENDA BROWN 2225 NE INDEPENDENCE AVE LEES SUMMIT, MO 64064



BUSINESS LICENSE

Issuance No. 20165446

EXPIRES : 10/31/2017

License is Hereby Granted to: VOLKSWAGEN OF LEES SUMMIT 2225 NE INDEPENDENCE AVE, LEES SUMMIT, MO 64064

Business Classification:

700 Auto/Motorcycle/Bicycle/Machine Parts & Euip 800 Mechanic-Auto/Truck/Aircraft/Motorcycle/Bodyshop

Subject to the provisions of all Ordinances now in force and that may hereafter be passed by said City of Lee's Summit

Randall L. Thoad

THIS LICENSE MUST BE DISPLAYED IN A PROMINENT PLACE AND IS NON-TRANSFERABLE